
 

 
 
 
 
                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPONENTS: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A  X1 
HEADBOARD X1 

B - SIDERAILS X2 
C -  FOOTBOARD X1 

B - X2 

C - X1 

D  X4 
METALIC  

CORNER FRAME 

E   X4 
PLASTIC LEG 

H10cm 

F    X1 
CENTRAL 

WOOD FRAME 

G   X2 
SIDE WOOD 

FRAME 

PAGE 1/4  

THE ASSEMBLY REQUIRES TWO PEOPLE 

Assembly Instructions / Montageanleitung / 
Instrucciones de Montaje /  

Montážní Návod / Szerelési Útmutató  

CHESS 
PB5579854-B180 – grey 
PB5569854-B180 - black 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STEP 1: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H  X1 
WOOD LEG  

H27 CM 

I  X2 
PLASTIC LEG  

H3 CM 

J   X8 
PLASTICS  

 

K   X1 
LEG 

ADJUSTER   
 

L   X4 
SCREWS 
3.5 x 16 

 

M   X2 
SCREWS 

4 x 50 
 

N   X32 
M6x25 

 

O   X8 
M6x60 

 

P   X1 
M8x45 

 

Q   X4 
M8x40 

 

R   X2 
 
 

 

A  
 
 

M 
 
 

I 
 
 

I+M  
 
 

I+M  
 
 

PAGE 2
  



STEP 2: 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STEP 3:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

B 
 
 

 

D 
 

Q 
 

E 
 
 

B 
 
 

D+Q+E 
 
 

N  x4 
 
 

G 
 
 

G+J+O 
 
 

O 
 
 

J 
 
 

 
R 
 
 

L  X2 
 
 

F+R+L+H+P+K 
 
 P 

H 
K 
 
 PAGE 3/4  



STEP 4: 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A 
 
 

B 
 
 

B 
 
 

C 
 
 

 

F 
 
 

N 
 
 

PAGE 4/4  


